

ADVANCE AUTO GARAGE

10 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 2 #01-21 FIRST EAST CENTRE
SINGAPORE 417868
TEL: 90079247

TO	: EQ INSURANCE	DATE	: 11/12/2020
ATTENTION	: MOTOR INSURANCE CLAIM	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT	:		
VEHICLE DETAILS			
VEHICLE NO	: SKD2756M		
VEHICLE MODEL	: MERCEDES BENZ C180		
CHASSIS NO	: WDD2040452A626661		
ACCIDENT DETAILS	DATE	:	
	TIME	:	
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT	:	XAVIER / 90079247	

Xiao Chan.

CLAIM DETAILS: PARTS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	REAR BUMPER <i>Dehnd</i>	1	\$ 1,345.00	\$ 1,345.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 88.00	\$ 176.00
3	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Bent</i>	1	\$ 625.00	\$ 625.00
4	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 41.00	\$ 41.00
5	REAR BUMPER CENTRE CHROME MOULDING <i>3 new</i>	1	\$ 185.00	\$ 169.30
6	REAR BUMPER SIDE CHROME MOULDING	2	\$ 115.00	\$ 230.00
7	REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE <i>crushed</i>	1	\$ 185.00	\$ 185.00
8	REVERSE SENSOR <i>2 pieces damaged</i>	4	\$ 255.00	\$ 1,020.00
9	TAILLAMP <i>crushed</i>	2	\$ 542.00	\$ 1,084.00
10	BOOTLID <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 1,424.00	\$ 1,424.00
11	BOOTLID LOCK <i>Not new</i>	1	\$ 235.00	\$ 235.00
12	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP <i>new</i>	1	\$ 196.00	\$ 196.00
13	MERCEDES BENZ LOGO	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
14	C180 EMBLEM <i>new</i>	1	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
15	CYCLE & CARRIAGE LOGO	1	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00
16	KOMPRESSOR EMBLEM	1	\$ 78.00	\$ 78.00
17	REAR END PANEL <i>Ris</i>	1	\$ 1,027.00	\$ 1,027.00
18	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Dehnd</i>	1	\$ 165.00	\$ 165.00
19	REAR EXHAUST PIPE <i>3 Not</i>	1	\$ 1,457.00	\$ 1,457.00
20	REAR EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING <i>new</i>	1	\$ 89.00	\$ 89.00

TOTAL PRICE: \$ 9,731.30
LESS 10% \$ 973.13
SUB TOTAL PRICE: \$ 8,758.17

6176.30

5558.67

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	REAR BUMPER CLIPS <i>AK</i>	1 SET	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00 ✓
2	TAILLAMP SPONGE GASKET <i>AK</i>	2	\$ 20.00	\$ 40.00 ✓
3	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS <i>AK</i>	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00 ✓
4	REAR END PANEL SEALANT <i>AK</i>	1 SET	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00 ✓
TOTAL :				\$ 170.00

110

LABOUR

	JOB	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVE AND REFIT PARTS	\$ 1,200.00	<i>500</i>	
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,200.00	<i>500</i>	
3	W RING CHECK	\$ 50.00	<i>30</i>	
4	TO APPLY TUFF COAT	\$ 150.00	<i>40</i>	
5	TO REMOVE REVERSE SENSOR	\$ 100.00	<i>60</i>	
6	TO REMOVE AND REFIT UPHOLSTERY	\$ 150.00	<i>50</i>	
7	TO REMOVE AND REFIT EXHAUST PIPE	\$ 150.00	<i>5</i>	
8	TO TRANSFER BOOTLID FITTINGS	\$ 150.00	<i>80</i>	
9	TO REMOVE AND REFIT CAMERA	\$ 100.00	<i>50</i>	

TOTAL: \$ 3,250.00

1350

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST: \$ 8,928.17

TOTAL LABOUR COST: \$ 3,250.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST: \$ 12,178.17

total: 7018.67

L/s: 5.6K

04 Days

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR:

CONTACT:

FAX:

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM:

NO. OF DAYS: